dnio glc 6alall gajg Jroai pi

ouleill plenl

g e e e

SH-  oodeillplodl @
@ ALMUALM.COM



http://almualm.com/
https://almualm.com/

eelte. o000 a3 ) 55
ee.ictitleee Lo Sl 480 dilaiey aleil] Aalall 50!
pil il ajlig - Al
Ministry of Education
A ) £ £ G Al Jaadl) - Jaa e J gY) sl
1st Grade Intermediate (SuperGoal 1) Term 3
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

1st Week
1446/9/2 - 9/6

Unit 12 What Can You Do There?
Listen and Discuss + Pair Work + Grammar + Listening + Pronunciation

2nd Week
1446/9/9 - 9/13

Unit 12 What Can You Do There?
Conversation + About You + Reading + Writing + Project + Form, Meaning and Function

3rd Week
1446/9/16 - 9/20

Unit 13 What Are You Going to Wear There?
Listen and Discuss + Pair Work + Grammar + Listening + Pronunciation
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4th Week
1446/10/8 - 10/12

Unit 13 What Are You Going to Wear There?
Conversation + About You + Reading + Writing + Project + Form, Meaning and Function

5th Week
1446/10/15 - 10/19

Unit 14 Let’s Celebrate
Listen and Discuss + Pair Work + Grammar + Listening + Pronunciation

6th Week
1446/10/22 - 10/26

Unit 14 Let’s Celebrate
Conversation + About You + Reading + Writing + Project + Form, Meaning and Function

7th Week
1446/10/29 - 11/3

Unit 15 Then and Now
Listen and Discuss + Pair Work + Grammar + Listening

8th Week
1446/11/6 - 11/10

Unit 15 Then and Now
Pronunciation + Conversation + About You
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9th Week
1446/11/13 - 11/17

Unit 15 Then and Now
Reading + Writing + Project + Form, Meaning and Function

10th Week
1446/11/20 - 11/24

Unit 16 What Did You Do Last Week?
Listen and Discuss + Pair Work + Grammar + Listening + Pronunciation

11th Week Unit 16 What Did You Do Last Week?
1446/11/27 - 12/12 | Conversation + About You + Reading + Writing + Project + Form, Meaning and Function
wanll arc 6jlal
12th Week
1446/12/19 - 12/23 Oral Test
13th Week .
Final Exams

1446/12/26 - 14471/1
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Date
26/12
2712
28/12

29/12
01/01

15t week
What Can You Do There?
Listen & Discuss ,Pair work

Grammar
Listening & Pronunciation

5th week

Let’s Celebrate
Listen & Discuss
Pair work
Grammar
Listening & Pronunciation

9th week
Then and Now
Writing , Project
Form, Meaning and Function
What Did You Do Last Week?
Listen & Discuss
Pair work

13th week

Final Exams

Teacher:

9/9
10/9
11/9
12/9
13/9

22/10
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24/10
25/10

26/10
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2311
24111
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VISION a

What Can You Do There?
Conversation, About you
Reading

Writing , Project
Form, Meaning and Function

6th week

Let’s Celebrate
Conversation, About you
Reading
Writing , Project
Form, Meaning and Function

10t week
What Did You Do Last
Week?
Grammar
Listening & Pronunciation
Conversation
About you

Supervisor:

16/9
17/9
18/9
19/9
20/9

29/10
30/10
01/11
02/11

03/11

27111
28/11
2911
01/12
02/12

What Are You Going
To Wear There?
Listen & Discuss
Pair work
Grammar
Listening & Pronunciation

7th week

Then and Now
Listen & Discuss
Pair work
Grammar
Listening & Pronunciation

11t week

What Did You Do Last
week?
Reading
Writing
Project
Form, Meaning and Function
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4th week

8/10 What Are You Going To
9/10 Wear There?
10/10 Conversation, About you
Reading
11/10 Writing , Project
12/10  Form, Meaning and Function
8th week
6/11 a s
Byl
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8/11 Then and Now
9/11 Conversation, About you
10/11 Reading
12t week

19/12

2012 Expansion Units
2112 2 2

Oral examinations

2212

2312

Headmaster:
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